SOUTH PASADENA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Important Dates

2022-2023 School Year

June 13, 2022 - July 8, 2022 ........coommiiiiiiiiiiie e Elementary & Intermediate School Summer Session
June 13, 2022 - July 15, 2022 ... High School Summer Session
Monday, July 4, 2022 ...........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeeeeeee e Independence Day Observed — Legal Holiday
Wednesday, August 10, 2022 ... 1t Teacher Work Day (No Students TK-12)
Thursday, August 11, 2022..........ccccerriirnni Opening Day of School
Monday, September 5, 2022 ..........ooi i Labor Day — Legal Holiday
Monday, October 3, 2022..........ccooviiiiiiiiiieeee e Pupil Free Day (TK-12) Professional Development
Friday, November 4, 2022...........ccccccvvvvvrnnnnn. Pupil-Free Day (K-5 Grading; 6-12 Professional Development)
Friday, November 11, 2022 .........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee ettt eeeeeeeee Veterans Day — Legal Holiday
November 14-18, 2022.............covvveeees <Elementary Parent Conference Week> (Grades 1-5 Early Dismissal)
November 21-25, 2022.........cooouiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeieeeieeieeeeeeeeeees Thanksgiving Break (Teachers & Students Only)
Wednesday, November 23, 2022 .........coo e Admissions Day — Local Holiday
Thursday, November 24, 2022 ... Thanksgiving Day — Legal Holiday
Friday, November 25, 2022 ... eeeeaeaes Local Holiday
December 22, 2022 - January 6, 2023..........ccoovieiiiiiiieeeeeeee Winter Break (Teachers & Students Only)
Friday, December 23, 2022 ... i eaeeanaes Local Holiday
Monday, December 26, 2022 ..........ooo oo Christmas Day Holiday
Friday, December 30, 2022............ i e e e e e eeeennan Local Holiday
Monday, January 2, 2023...........oo e i New Year’s Day Holiday
Friday, January 6, 2023...............ccciiii. Pupil-Free Day (K-5 Professional Development; 6-12 Grading)
Monday, January 16, 2023...........ccccccvvvvviiiieeeennnnn. Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Observed — Legal Holiday
February 17, 2023........ o ittt Local Holiday
February 20, 2023........ .o i Washington’s Birthday Holiday
Thursday, February 23, 2023 ... Elementary Early Release (Grading)
Monday, March 6, 2023..............ouueiiiimiiiiiieieiiiiiiiiiiiieens Pupil-Free Day (K-12 Professional Development Day)
March 13 - March 17, 2023 ................. <Elementary Parent Conference Week> (Grades 1-5 Early Dismissal)
March 27 - March 31, 2023 .........ooiieieee e Spring Break (Teachers & Students Only)
Friday, March 31, 2023 ... Cesar Chavez Day — Local Holiday
Monday, May 29, 2023..........oo ittt Memorial Day — Legal Holiday
Thursday, June 1, 2023........ccooiiii e Last Day of Instruction/Last Teacher Work Day

GRADUATION / PROMOTION SCHEDULE

Monday, May 22, 2023..........oooe ittt High School Baccalaureate
Wednesday, May 31, 2023........ccooiiiii Middle School Promotion
Thursday, June 1, 2023.........oooii High School Graduation
TRIMESTERS / GRADES TK = 5
Thursday, November 3, 2022...........ccoooiiiiiiii (59 days) ....ccveeeiiiinnnnnn First Trimester Ends
Friday, February 24, 2023 ... (59 days).........cuuueee Second Trimester Ends
Thursday, June 1, 2023.........coooiiii (62 days)........cccuvveeeennn. Third Trimester Ends
SEMESTERS / GRADES 6 - 12
Friday, October 7, 2022............ooiiiiiiiiiiieeee e (40 days)....ccccevvveveeveennnnnn. First Quarter Ends
Wednesday, December 21, 2022 ... (46 days)..... Second Quarter/Semester Ends
Friday, March 17, 2023 .........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee (46 days).....cccccvvevveeeennnnn. Third Quarter Ends
Thursday, June 1, 2023.........ccoiiiiiiiiiiee s e (48 days)...... Fourth Quarter/Semester Ends

June 16, 2022 — S. Carroll



	Thursday, August 11, 2022 Opening Day of School

